
 

 

 

LANCER’S CONVENT 
 

JUNIOR ROUTE NO.9 
 (MAHARANA PRATAP BAGH, INDERLOK, SHASTRI NAGAR, DERAWAL NAGAR) 

SESSION 2023-24 
S.NO STOP NAME MORNING 

TIME 
AFTERNOON 

TIME 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT FEE 

1.  NDPL POWER, NEAR KANHAIYA 
NAGAR METRO STATION 

7:30AM 12:39PM ₹ 3800 
 

2.  AVON FURNITURE, SHANTI NAGAR 7:31AM 12:40PM ₹ 3800 

3.  BUS STOP, NEAR INDER LOK METRO 
STATION 

7:32AM 12:42PM ₹ 3800 

4.  GOVT.OF NCT-OFFICE OF 
EXECUTIVE,INDERLOK 

7:33AM 12:43PM ₹ 3800 

5.  PETROL PUMP, OPP.VODAFONE, 
INDERLOK 

7:34AM 12:44PM ₹ 3800 

6.  PEDESTRIAL SUBWAY,OPP PNB,E 
BLOCK SHASTRI NAGAR 

7:36AM 12:47PM ₹ 3800 

7.  SHASTRI NAGAR, METRO STATION 7:37AM 12:50PM ₹ 3800 

8.  DDA FLATS(OPP SUBHADRA COLONY), 
GULABI BAGH 

7:39AM 12:51PM ₹ 3800 

9.  POLICE STATION BOOTH NO-11, OPP. 
NIDHI PLAZA 11, SINDHORA KALAN 

7:42AM 12:56PM ₹ 3800 

10.   NAGIA PARK SHAKTI NAGAR CHOWK 7:43AM 12:58PM ₹ 3800 

11.  HDFC BANK, ROOP NAGAR 7:44AM 12:59PM ₹ 3800 

12.  PNB SHAKTI NAGAR 7:45AM 1:00PM ₹ 3800 

13.  KHATRI FURNITURE, OPP.JAIN 
COLONY 

7:46AM 1:02PM ₹ 3800 

14.  BUDDHA APPTS, CC COLONY, PRATAP 
BAGH 

7:47AM 1:04PM ₹ 3800 

15.  REPS GYM, STATE BANK COLONY 7:48AM 1:05PM ₹ 3800 

16.  CASA LIMA BANQUE, DERAWAL 
NAGAR 

7:52AM 1:07PM ₹ 3800 

 


